9:30

9:35

9:45

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:30

Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

April 7, 2011
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Rachel Carson State Office Building
Room 105
400 Market Street
Harrisburg, PA 17105

AGENDA

TOPIC DISCUSSION LEADER
Welcome and Introductions Chair
Administrative Iltems

° Review and Approval of November 2010 Meeting Summary Chair

° Update on Committee Vacancies DEP

°  Comments from the Public Chair
CWPA status Reports DEP

° Marsh and Rock Creeks (Potomac)
° Laurel Hill and Back Creeks (Ohio)

Update on “Watch List” watersheds (tentative, awaiting confirmation) per/Regchairs
° Delaware

°  UMS
Water Conservation Technical Assistance Center Update DEP/PEC
Lancaster City Green Infrastructure Initiative: LIVE Lancaster Lancaster Co.

Wrap-Up/Next Steps/Future Meetings Chair



