Statewide Water Resources Committee Meeting

April 7, 2011 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Rachel Carson State Office Building Room 105 400 Market Street Harrisburg, PA 17105

AGENDA

	TOPIC	DISCUSSION LEADER
9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items Review and Approval of November 2010 Meeting SummaryUpdate on Committee VacanciesComments from the Public	y Chair DEP Chair
9:45	CWPA status Reports o Marsh and Rock Creeks (Potomac) Laurel Hill and Back Creeks (Ohio)	DEP
10:30	 Update on "Watch List" watersheds (tentative, awaiting confirmation) DEP/RegChairs Delaware UMS 	
10:45	Water Conservation Technical Assistance Center Update	DEP/PEC
11:00	Lancaster City Green Infrastructure Initiative: LIVE Lanca	ster Lancaster Co.
11:30	Wrap-Up/Next Steps/Future Meetings	Chair